Section 8

Tyne Units

! Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



m 4 ! T T ! ] ! T ! 3 T T ! T ! )
ElL ] E:] NOLLATHTAN T | Ao A A MOLIAHTAD 3nnz | o WOTIH CBHY Wil - N3AThP[SY SHE-EHY - OOEJ-ISE-EO[T8Y W'D HIINOY S0°0 -+ 'WIO S'0-+ SN JFIH 1 -/ ‘NIO
T = T - -] Id 05 WNIMON (BND - wOISY  3anBAAlYH (3 - (SCBIESY | 500 -4+ MTENY  oINEOW - EEN VTR

iz £ |_ = = ki _ k& |_ 0L 1HLS - WIHLW HIJO3E FEIHI0 Z5THN E3JWYRET0L 031411348 ISIMAFHLO SET MO

:H_ - 0022 =

(5
1
I

1

(OEAIDE (MAHEN AE-1022 (8
0t 317 H TNLOO E1 007 |Gl
43HS¥A ONINIY 13 ¢1-I0E (8l

SFEE ALTA 115 NIJ 007 (7 AL H0E | 4]

L AR WO O0Fd 19 3579 B 25 0002 |4 |
ETYRT RS HIHIFE |50
5% HWOGL ¥ Jp/E A5SY L1 1IAdd HWEAIE vl
W ¥ 0071 £ G0 50311 NId EEIHE

DAL THINGS DO WId 10ATd SI-0E (21

D0 ANV &E HEMH L1z |11

J1H #€ 3H 106 YD W10 qi-1ate (ol

«/E dZ JNYIH INIEE 33HEKR HI-IEMT

21 di [HH SHI3T ISR J-Eh

MLLE dI JTUN 1N HIB-TENT

THub/E dZ 1TH HIB-TINT

R X NN /0 dI AROE 135 HIB-TeAT

(0¥ - THIIJ108d MEHL "] 100-1081

O H1M - IR 210011

0] HENNT - ONISS -t

= WEAZF 2 % ¢ ISIR dTD TIEEDT
LT

& | —|ru| | = o) o o | e

WITWALST 00 NOSAL NN

L& ANV

40 ALSJEL JHL 5T ONINWAO SIHL

ExlbIN

100 - 00cZ =




Py

Price List for F400 Tyne Unit 2200-001

Individual Components:

No. Part No.
1 1052-501
2 1100-101
3 1100-102
4 1601-001
5 1B21-81E6
6 1N11-81H
7 1N31-81H
8 1W70-11E
9 1W80-11H
10  2101-016
11 2115-101
12 2117-505
13 2118-105
14 2118-504
15 2140-003
16 2200-101
17  2200-104
18  2200-112
19 2200-113
20 2201-308

Description

CLIP TWIST, 4 X 62mm

SPRING - INNER F400

SPRING - OUTER F400

CAP, THREAD PROTECTING - F400

SET SCREW ZP 1/2 UNC X 3/4"

NUT ZP 3/4"UNC

NUT NYLOC ZP 3/4"UNC

WASHER SPRING MED ZP 1/2"

WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4"

DIAGONAL CLAMP 90/100 RHS 3/4 HOLE X 40
BUSH SPR LOCATOR MODEL 1 F400 MOLY FILLED NYLON (LUBRON)
PIN SPRING PIVOT F400

PIN CLEVIS GR5 ZP 7/16" DIA X 85mm SUIT UP TO F400
PIVOT BOLT ASSY, 3/4" X 155MM SS F400
WASHER F400 TYNE

SPRING TOWER F400 100MM BEAM

TYNE HD F400 PIN ADJ WITH BUSHES
RETAINING WASHER

ROCKING PLATE F400

PUSHROD F400/300

2 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.

2
<

- a4 A NN S N A



F| Eran

WAL

WUg[ X (05 X1IMS

Wy3g WWS4 3SYIT13E ONIAdS

03T4I33d5 EE37TN0

0304171348 SE3INN S3INYA3I01

ELI

] [ L | 5 [ g ¥ | £ | H | T
& I ml@ = YONY 1S Z_”z_ = i ¥¥E WOTIOH ¢BH) ¥l — NI/EPPISY i _
‘A3d _ 3diL E1LS _ ‘QIARAY) 3974 IN0E TONIWON ¢BND — +401S¥ | S'0 - 543 30H W¥'Q HSINIS NIH - NI _
SHS/SHY - DSE1/DSEAED[ISY ol -/t HYTONY  SGO0°0 -7+ HYTENY _ x.ﬂ_z |x.qz
|_.T d_ NDDIDDNN 233/3968315Td 1 SH) - DSE/BLOESY I -+ HIO  S0°0 -/t 'WIO :
i TIL IS - WIEIvA NOILYDTEEY ONINIHIYH A8 JONVHD 40 NOTLdT¥0830 AT
il

00v4 LINM aNAL

J1IL
— mua a0 fangue 'y YITYELS0Y OTR AL Ok =
B _M__m_m mr_m m = SR
BILGED W SU/B/6 81
40 k133084 JHL 5T IMY0 STHL i 3180 ‘hel
[HH Jc1'OW 13d ¢ASEY Y| W S 'ON L] :mwf_ WO EEN LESHId ‘o 4 fAHD
E |1 INBE:E “NIILIAIS0 / TUIL "o L W
I - JEZZF 20 X F CISIHL dT D 105-2501 I
I - 00%d d3INNI - ONIAdS 101-0011 7
I - 00%d4 8310 - ONIAdS 01-0011 £
I - 00F4 - d¥] #0L23108d O¥3aHL 100-1091 ¥
I - «E X NN <271 JF R0S 138 9318-1e81 g
¥ B N L FE d2 LT HI8-TINT i
I * N «#/E 7 JOTAN LT HI8-TENT i
0 I - #2771 df [3W DNIAdS d3HEWA JTT-0LMT il
¥ - WF/E ARYIH ONIAdS S3HSWA HI1-CaMI fi
[ - | F10H /e "SHY GL/S0 WD OYI0 SI0-101€ | U
L {1 - 004 «01VI07 &dS HsMa T01-G11E | 11
I - 10#1d INIddS 00%d NId LOAId G05-411E | 21
I E WUGH ¥ a1/, dF G0 NId SIAITD GI1-BT1E | £1
I — |58 WiGGT X f/E TASSY 1TOA LOAId FIS-BIIE | #1
7 = WAL O07d HEVA E0ovIZ | ¢
I E [3HSTA 0¥ NId 00%d 0¥3H WAL FO1-00¢¢ | o1
T = EET R IEL ZI-00ez | 11
I = (04 31¥1d INIAION EN-0022 | g1
— T ~| ¥ G [0% DRE YT Ed 98 E-102Z | 61
T E 00570074 (0T BIE-102Z | @7
B
Y




. |

Price List for F400 Tyne Unit 2200-002

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description

ONO O~ WN =

1052-501  CLIP TWIST, 4 X 62mm

1100-101  SPRING - INNER F400

1100-102 SPRING - OUTER F400

1601-001  CAP, THREAD PROTECTING - F400

1B21-81E6 SET SCREW ZP 1/2 UNC X 3/4"

1N11-81H NUT ZP 3/4"UNC

1N31-81H NUT NYLOC ZP 3/4"UNC

1W70-11E  WASHER SPRING MED ZP 1/2"

1W80-11H WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4"

2101-015 DIAGONAL CLAMP 65/75 RHS 3/4 HOLE X 40

2115-101  BUSH SPR LOCATOR MODEL 1 F400 MOLY FILLED NYLON (LUBRON)
2117-505 PIN SPRING PIVOT F400

2118-105 PIN CLEVIS GR5 ZP 7/16" DIA X 85mm SUIT UP TO F400
2118-504 PIVOT BOLT ASSY, 3/4" X 155MM SS F400

2140-003 WASHER F400 TYNE

2201-113  SPRING RELEASE BKT F400 75mm BEAM

2200-104 TYNE HD F400 PIN ADJ WITH BUSHES

2200-112  RETAINING WASHER

2200-113 ROCKING PLATE F400

2201-308 PUSHROD F400/300

3 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing on any of its products without notice.

2
<

[OOSR OO |\ Y G\ G PG Y



a a 1 r 1 ©

S LR

i

u
[LIETEREE ]

[3] 120 B ADTIH_CEH} ¥rl - NE/ZRPISY SHESH - NoE WIEEa] 15y

= — | - 3Id 34H TWNIMN (EN) - WOISY A434vEALY ] (SH Y - DE2/RIOERY

L
W'D HEINIH GO0 -+ 'WIO
LS00 -/t HYTIONY

(Il BALS - IWRELVN OTHIBLS EINEHLD SS9

IWTHIHIYN

L
C'0-A SAITH [ -4  'WI0
=T -4

ATENY  ROTIVIIaER

STNYET T [HIdCHES JEINEHLD S5 N1

BTN
WY3B WGL TOHTTR INIRS

1 - 00E/TOP O03G [
1 - 00+ 3LV1d INDOE EIT-002 |H |
] = T NI 21-00E | |
T ~ | S3AE8 FIIK 1Y NId DO¥d OH SNAL viZ-10ez | {1 |
T — | WVE WL (0 8 SV 8 -0 |0
T - TUHL 0P EEHSA EO-0P1Z |51
[ - | 55 WG % L7 4say 1M A WG-BIE |7
H — | WEB X GI7L df 581 ST D NId EOT-BI1Z |F
1 - 10ATd INTS 00k WId LOAId CS-LIE |2
[ - 0% ALYIT 2% HEE E0E ||
7 —| TUW WE S CLAT JNY 1] CIG-ID1Z |01
¥ - W/ & WYH DNIAES SEHEVA HIT-DBAT | 6 |
[ - 27T df U I35 S35 JOT-0EAT | §
H - TN #7E &2 TN LT HIB-TENT | 1
¥ E i aP7E dZ [N HIg-TTHI | 9 |
[ - WE X N &/ & )5 [T | @eid | §
T - OoFd - TNILHIR (VL 000 TOO- 08T | 7|
[ - 0v] 3300 - tNIAE WM | €
[ - MP] SR - TNIEdS TOI-00IT | ¢ |
H - /gy @ X v S dLD &%l |

ME:SH k]
EY i

e WIIVHLENY' O MISAL LINTON

&y m—MZd r

A1 ALH3A0HA 3HI ST TNIAYHD STHL

Svu_._.Hz._mE._.

L= v00 -

EHN i

*_ 15 j _ﬁ*ﬁ

[
:|

L

L

|E|/ }

D b P

Ll




=z
°

ONO O, WN =

. |

Price List for Tyne Unit F400
2200-004

Individual Components:

Part No. Description

1052-501  CLIP TWIST, 4 X 62mm

1100-101  SPRING - INNER F400

1100-102  SPRING - OUTER F400

1601-001  CAP, THREAD PROTECTING - F400

1B21-81E6 SET SCREW ZP 1/2 UNC X 3/4"

1N11-81H NUT ZP 3/4"UNC

1N31-81H NUT NYLOC ZP 3/4"UNC

1W70-11E  WASHER SPRING MED ZP 1/2"

1W80-11H WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4"

2101-016 DIAGONAL CLAMP 90/100 RHS 3/4 HOLE X 40

2115-101 BUSH SPR LOCATOR MODEL 1 F400 MOLY FILLER NYLON (LUBRON)
2117-505 PIN SPRING PIVOT F400

2118-105 PIN CLEVIS GR5 ZP 7/16" DIA X 85mm SUIT UP TO F400
2118-504 PIVOT BOLT ASSY, 3/4" X 155MM SS F400

2140-003 WASHER F400 TYNE

2200-101  SPRING TOWER F400 100MM BEAM

2201-214  TYNE HD ASSY F400PB P/A

2200-112  RETAINING WASHER

2200-113  ROCKING PLATE F400

2201-308 PUSHROD F400/300

* Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.

Qty.

e e e e e T 1 I S N o T SN S S S A S S (b )



8 [ 4 [ ] g | r [ [ z [ !
|_aw_|ml@._ -Eﬁ_:%efwhw_ _ : _ {03ADESY me;%mmx.ﬁmﬂnud mﬁuzm\ﬂ%ﬂ 50 -~+ SA1JH WIP'Q HSINI- ~ NI = ~'NIK o
SHS/SHE - DSEQDSEAED] ISY al H\+ m_n_n_.._m_z_.__ nmc_o H\+ w?_.__.._m_z_m_ |x_qz |x__“_r__
|__T d .— OD' .— DNN 243/M¥8/31¥d (SH) - OSZ/BLIESY 1 =2+ WID SD'O0 =+ HWID :
OI 91 - WIEW NOTL¥JT3EYS ININIHIYH w0 | M JIN¥HD 40 NOTLJTIS30 In0Z | AT
4 FIs 9 i O3T4I33d5 SSI NN 031411345 SS3TNM SIINVEITOL E - -4
INAL 07K /8
uugoT 0084 LINM m_zw% 1S =
|1 o ueo 2o Faogur ¢ YIIYaLENY 08 Ew__, ] 2 ||
1B SR { = |
B BD J0 AL¥3H08- JHL ST SWMIMwN0 SIHL mmwﬁmﬂ__m_w mﬁw 9¢ —_ - L
| (
| ONH il 9N L3 4SSV 3| WO SY oK E_Em:_ ND 035N LSNI4 ‘o 3 %0 i| T _
3| M8 ﬂmﬁ INEEH NIILAIAIED « TULL ‘™ 13 ‘N E|
I 7 1SIH1 dITD 105-2501| |
I = OBEXSH O0GH 8310 - SWIddS 901-00111] ¢
I = GGEX¢G (0Gd 3INNI - ONTHdS 401-0011] € L
¥ - L0 E XN Gt d72 108 SHIB-1181| ¢
I = C/E X IND L8758 JF RS 138 Ic-1z81| §
¥ = ONN LR dZ LT HIB-1INT] g
I = IND LT JZ JOTAN LN ATB-1ENT]
L - JB7C dZ SHSYA ONT3dS TN I1-0zh1| o
¥ 7 JAE d7 dIHIVR ONTAdS AAYEH HI1-0BK1| §
4 e 00TX00T Td N3 JTENIS dW¥ 1D 20E-1012] ([
|1 = 0S4 00§ HSNd %061 H3NE 100-GI12] 11 | |
I - 0064 10ALd 008 HSMd WId A0G-LT12] 2[
I = uugg % 271 d7 G¥0 SIATD NId Qo1-8112] E[
I - |AOMH] YWBLT X LT “ASSY LT08 10AId SO5-811E] ¥l
g [T = 00Gd ASSY OH dW¥1D 101-1022| 51 ]
I = D0SH OH ¥ 1D 1d ONIAI0Y S01-1022]a(
I - ¥/d O0Gd ASSY O¥3H WAL c02-1022] £[
I = [ODSH ASSY (0 Hsnd COE-1022] B[
mE = 00y HSNd DOSH LMN d01S £0E-1022| f[ -
i i
¥ ¥
B L ] 5 I 3 z 1




. |

Price List for F500 Tyne Unit 2201-001

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1052-501  CLIP TWIST, 4 X 62mm

1100-106 ~ SPRING - OUTER F500 85 X 380

1100-107  SPRING - INNER F500 52 X 355

1B11-81HK BOLT ZP 3/4 UNC X 3 1/2"

1B21-51G6 SET SCREW ZP 5/8 UNC X 7/8"

IN11-81H  NUT ZP 3/4"UNC

1N31-81K  NUT NYLOC ZP 1" UNC

1W70-11G WASHER SPRING MED ZP 5/8"

1W80-11H WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4"

10 2101-302 DIAG CLAMP REINF SINGLE 90/100 X 3/4" F500

11 2115-001 BUSH T/BOX PUSH ROD F500 MOLY FILLED NYLON
12 2117-507 PIN PUSH ROD PIVOT F500

13 2118-106  PIN CLEVIS GR5 ZP 1/2" X 95MM SUIT F500

14 2118-505 PIVOT BOLT ASSY, 1" X 179MM CHROME F500

15 2201-101  SPRING TOWER F500 100mm BEAM

16 2201-105 ROCKING PL CLAMP HD F500

17 2201-202 TYNE HEAD ASSY F500 P/A LONG

18  2201-302 PUSHROD ASSY F500

19 2201-303 STOP NUT F500 PUSHROD

O NO O WN =

©
RO G GG PO G T OO NGO NGO PG

> Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



] | L [ ] I g ] | E [ Z [ ]
T B PR T T o] S RSy | 50 o4 s HwD I - NN - ~ NIH -
Ty SOI ﬁ DNN e e ey |t TN SR Y ~ X - Yo
0L T5aIS — I TNOTLVITEEYS ONINTHDWH avd | A JONVH] 40 NOLLd[30S30 IN0Z| A3
L5 O 1) 03741738 §83MN 031410345 SSIINM SIONYAI0L N - o -
INAL O/M a/8 ._.HZ_l_ mz\r._.
WH00T La0HS 0054 i 158
o' ued' 3o lanune U YITYHLENY O E NOSAL LNNOW o
g_mtm_ mr_m m o ESlE BRI P i
1L S0 W E0-11-42 ‘33
d0 Ald3d0sd 3HL ST IA¥H0 STHL = ‘HHD
M ddl'9N _.un:ﬁﬂ:_ NHl 3% .uz._un:gu_ NO 03801 15474 ‘DN Hd A
| ﬂmwﬂ THEEAY NI £ UL BB oH
I - I8IAL 1D 105-2801| |
I - OBEXGH 00G4 2LMD - INIAdS aol-ooll| ¢z
I = GGEXES 006 BINNI - ONIAdS L01-0011| €
[ - o1 E X NN WW/E J7 LT0E HIB-1181] ¥
I = #F/E % ONN LB/ d7 RS 138 0915-1281| §
[ = JNN W/ dZ 1N HIB-1TINHT| g
I = ONI W T d7 J07AW TN ATB-1ENT] 4,
I = oB/G dZ7 AFHSEN ONTAdS 0T OIT-0AMT] 8
[ - F/E dZ HFHEYM ONIHS AAYH HIT-0BHT| B
4 & O0TX00T Td NI FTINIS dW¥ 1D 20E-1012| gf
L {.] = 0054 003 HSNd 0871 Hing 100-St1E| [[
I - 00G4 L0ATd OOF HSMd NId L0G-L11E] 2]
I = WEG ¥ ,&s1 d7 GH9 SIAITD Wid qor-atie|f |
I - |BWONHD UugLT ¥ LT “ASSY 1709 L0ALd GOG-A11e| ¢
I < 005 ASSY OH dWy 1D 101-1022] 5[
I = 0054 OH dWy1D Td SWINIOY SOI-10ée] g(
I - Yrd LAHS 0054 ASSY O¥IH WAL cle-10e2] £
I & 0054 ASSY 003 HSNd c0E-1022] g[
mi = (0¥ HsNd 0054 1NN d01S E0E-1022] 6(
] | L ] | g ¥ | E 3 1




. |

Price List for F500 Tyne Unit
2201-004

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description

2
<

1 1052-501  CLIP TWIST, 4 X 62mm 1
2 1100-106  SPRING - OUTER F500 85 X 380 1
3 1100-107  SPRING - INNER F500 52 X 355 1
4 1B11-81HK BOLT ZP 3/4 UNC X 3 1/2" 4
5 1B21-51G6 SET SCREW ZP 5/8 UNC X 7/8" 1
6 1N11-81H NUT ZP 3/4"UNC 4
7 1N31-81K  NUT NYLOC ZP 1" UNC 1
8 1W70-11G  WASHER SPRING MED ZP 5/8" 1
9 1W80-11H WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4" 4
10 2101-302 DIAG CLAMP REINF SINGLE 90/100 X 3/4" F500 2
11 2115-001 BUSH T/BOX PUSH ROD F500 MOLY FILLED NYLON 1
12 2117-507 PIN PUSH ROD PIVOT F500 1
13  2118-106  PIN CLEVIS GR5 ZP 1/2" X 95MM SUIT F500 1
14 2118-505 PIVOT BOLT ASSY, 1" X 179MM CHROME F500 1
15 2201-101  SPRING TOWER F500 100mm BEAM 1
16 2201-105 ROCKING PL CLAMP HD F500 1
17 2201-212 TYNE HD ASSY PIN ADJ F500 SHORT 1
18 2201-302 PUSHROD ASSY F500 1
19  2201-303 STOP NUT F500 PUSHROD 1

® Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its product without notice.



] | L | ] | 3 ¥ | | [ | 1
- _zw_lml@_ -wt__émzauwﬁ - _ _ O3ATH Y Hmm;%mmz._ﬂ.mﬂnud mﬂ;%ﬂ%ﬂ B'0 -+ Sd130H W9 HEINIS ~ NN = ~ NIK _
SHS/SHA - DSEDVDCESED] TSY al H\+ m.q._.._m_z_e_ nma_o H\+ u«..__.._uz_q i x_qz |x__u_r__
.—v d_ mOO| .— DNN M3IMYE/ALYT (SH) - DSZ/BISESY | 1| -+ WID SD'O -/ AID
i TOL 5318 - WIZalwW NOI L¥2T3EvS ININIHIFM vo | A JIW¥HD 40 WOTLTH0530 INOZ | AT
4 FIS i) U3T4T173d% SSTNM 031411348 83NN STINvETIOL = 0 z =
| INAL O/K o/ |_.HZ_|_ MZ>|_.
udooT dsd 0054 o
| 0w awun fanpuie u YL valSNY 018 ] =
T B oY SERAAS
B E -0 H E0-T1-L2 ST
40 Al¥3d0dd JHL 58I TA¥H0 STHL i 31¥0 Wil
fH dd]'9N L3Ad (ASSW)]) MRl SY '9N 1id n.ﬁmf_ HO 035N LSHI4 ‘o B A0
ERlE qwmmm.__n INEEE “NILLIAIE0 / TULL "I LY ‘W
F4 = ISIHL dITD 1052501 |
I 5 OBE*SH 006 d31M0 - GWIddS qo1-0ot1y 2
I - GGEXZG 00G dIWNI - ONINdS L01-0011| £
¥ - L2/ E ¥ ONT .&/E d7 1108 sHig-11a1| ¢
I = A/ X ONT 8/5 d7 MH0S 138 mIs-1z81| §
¥ - NN W #/E dZ 1IN HIB-1INT| g
I * NN LT o7 JO1AN 1N ATB-1ENT| £
0 - JB/G d7 HIHSYR ONINJS O9W o11-0/k1| g
¥ o JAE JF oFHEYH ONIADS AAYEH HUT-CBK1| £
F4 = OOTX00T Td NI JTINIS dWy1D Z0E-1012| [
L1 - 00S4 008 HSNd ¥0871 HRnG 100-G112] 1[
I = 0064 L0AL OO¥ HSMd WId LOE-L112| 21
4 = Wigg % ,2/1 dZ God SIAJTD NId qo1-811| E(
[ - |[BADH] wuBAT x L1 “ASSY LT0H 10AId SOE-BLIE| #l
11 N 00G ASSY OH dWyDD 101-10¢2| 5[
I - DOSH OH dWy 1D Td ONIXI08 goI-10ee| g
I - ¥/d 0064 B7d ASSY O¥IH NAL gle-10ee| £
I = 0DSd ASSY 004 HMd c0E-10¢2| Bl
mil - (08 HSMNd DOSd 1NN 018 EQE-10¢2] Bl
B
¥
] L ] 5§ ¥ [ 1




. |

Price List for Tyne Unit 2201-005

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1052-501  CLIP TWIST, 4 X 62mm

1100-106 ~ SPRING - OUTER F500 85 X 380

1100-107  SPRING - INNER F500 52 X 355

1B11-81HK BOLT ZP 3/4 UNC X 3 1/2"

1B21-51G6 SET SCREW ZP 5/8 UNC X 7/8"

IN11-81H  NUT ZP 3/4"UNC

1N32-81K  NUT NYLOC ZP (14TPI) 1" UNF

1W70-11G WASHER SPRING MED ZP 5/8"

9  1W80-11H WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4"

10 2101-302 DIAG CLAMP REINF SINGLE 90/100 X 3/4" F500

11 2115-001 BUSH T/BOX PUSH ROD F500 MOLYFILLED NYLON
12 2117-507 PIN PUSH ROD PIVOT F500

13 2118-106  PIN CLEVIS GR5 ZP 1/2" X 95MM SUIT F500

14 2118-505 PIVOT BOLT ASSY, 1" X 179MM CHROME F500

15 2201-101  SPRING TOWER F500 100mm BEAM

16 2201-105 ROCKING PL CLAMP HD F500

17 2201-213  TYNE HD ASSY F500PB P/A

18  2201-302 PUSHROD ASSY F500

19 2201-303 STOP NUT F500 PUSHROD

ONO O WN =

QGGG GO\ NGO | SN OO O N O

7 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



g | L D | 5 ¥ £ | [
- = AYONYLS NON| - = ' |
;m_w_lml@._ E-NY ENLE ﬁ _ (030N Muma____%mm_._._ﬂm_mﬂn“ﬁ_ mzuzm\mwmww 5'0 -+ S¥131OH HWp'd HSINIS - NIW = NIN _
FHE/EHY - OSEJ/OSE/EQLISY -+  d¥INONY 500 -+ d¥INONY 25 _x__“_z l_x..n_z
1__1 < mDD| .ﬁ DNN 392 WEALYT (M) - DSe/H.EESY -+ WID  ED'0 -+ "HID
e 0l A - WIEH NOLLYJI2Ev ONINIHI¥H %0 | Ad JINYHD 40 NOTIATS0R30 INOZ | AT
E| ELE) SN | 03I4I23dS SS3NM [3I4113dS S5SNI STINYHITOL - - - -
Wy¥38
" 00cd - ASSY aNAL
AT Z - e
— muon aunfaogui¢ 'ug YITWALENY 018 NOSAL INMOW =
W 1L 56 2D e A RE EEHLS
B L EG Or-LD W Elvise 58 e
J0 Ald3d0dd JHL 51 TH¥E0 STHL L AL¥0 Wl
|INH ol'OH 13d (AREWY] MO S¥ "GN L ?Gwﬁlu_ HO (B3N LEA14 "o B i In
3| am| 20 ITREE "NILLAHSA0 # TULL o L ‘™ @ —]
1 & 052 HINNI - ONIAdS EQI-001I] |
1 = 06¢d 831 - INIads ¥OI-001I[] ¢ —{]
Y[ - TN L8/5 JZ TN OTB-TINT| € @e —
4 = INT 8¢5 d7 JOIAN 1N DIB-IENI| ¥
¥ = JB/G dZ 03 ONTSS TFHEYA OTT-0/K[ S ] —{
¢ - [@1H .B/5 5HY 59705 dWy1] TWNOOYIO 110-101¢] g AN \IJ —
1 - | 003 T HOW A0VOTT 8ES AV B 107-517e] 4 QP &
15 - | SS WWERT X LB/5 108 L0AId WId 105-811¢] @
] = | &S W0l % LB/G 110 10AId Nid 105-8172| § \\I
1 - 0074 ( [Add®1) 33HS¥A so0-0t12) 0] 0\ = _ _ e
1 - «2/T € - o2 0024 TH dW¥ 13 SeI-10e¢| 11
1 - | rov A3¥1s LA OH 002 H FAL 102-102z| 7] ——
0 1023 NI 133 35 SIEWN POE-T022] £ - @
] = 0024 ASSY OORHSd TE-[022| #] lﬂ
3 [
="
1!
-
- =
2 @O
»
) D @
B e b Y
0l
Y
o 1 1 n 1 r ™ 1 3 1




Py

Price List for Tyne Unit F200,

2201-008

Individual Components::

No. Part No.
1100-103
1100-104
1N11-81G
1N31-81G
1W70-11G
2101-011
2115-101
2118-501
9  2118-507

ONO O WN =

10 2140-005
11 2201-125
12 2201-207
13 2201-304

14 2201-311

Description

SPRING - INNER F250

SPRING - OUTER F250

NUT ZP 5/8"UNC

NUT NYLOC ZP 5/8"UNC

WASHER SPRING MED ZP 5/8"

DIAGONAL CLAMP 50/65 RHS 5/8 HOLE X 40
BUSH SPR LOCATOR MODEL 1 F400 MOLYFILLED NYLON (LUBRON)
PIVOT PIN ASSY, 5/8" X 143MM SS F250

PIVOT BOLT ASSY, 5/8" X 104MM SS IFPW & F250
WASHER MODIFIED 003 2 FLATS F200

CLAMP HD F200 2-2 1/2"

TYNE HD F200 HC VERT S/A

WASHER SPR RETAINER F200

PUSHROD ASSY F200

¥ Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.

2
<

_, o a a e a A A DA 2



g T ¥ T [ 2 [ 1
E@mm: B K] — NIAZFFISY SHEASH - Smu\dﬂ\mm:m“ _ W'D HIINT4 50°0 -+ ‘WI0 &'0-/+ IO IOH 1 -4+  ‘WI0
I

NIILA TN H

k|

[
IYHINDN CBNY - weOTSY  193a0BAINW (0] - DZ/BLESY | JCO'0 -4 NIENY OGO JL-b WOENY  RITIVITER
O TS - WIS 0SS S0 ST SINVRH L [311345 SSIA3IHI0 SS N

|
I 9@ % "
@ " " e

)
()
hHE #

N\
)

5 0

Va
\y

y

)
1 - O0EAT0 (EHENd HIE-1022 |41 | ﬁ l.ﬂ
1 = TI¥ DTS OUES ASSY (H AL Ble-1022 | ] | "
1 - 31y NDo0H €10z |gf | DDﬁ —_—
[ - 3G TR ONINTY LY Z1-00Z |51 | lll
1 {38 O OOWINEd DF RYTE 4 010022 | ¥ | Y
[ - ETEELS]) EO0-0FIZ |£ | —
[ |55 WNEST ¥ b/ "Ass¥ 118 10ATd WISAIIE |7 / e
1 z 1014 ONI3dS NId 10ATd THZ |1 — e
[ - VI SNBSS HSE MISIE [{ —
H - | 3 #E€ T (0146 HY D W0 G010z | | é "..
¥ - V/E dZ MNAH INTAJS 235N HIT-0EHT —
1 B 771 oZ (EW OIS 33HsPh EE A = ee
7 - T,/ dZ JTUN TN HIB-TENT | § —
e 1.7 dE W | FIBTING | § | rea— (0] —= q
[ - ¥E X NN 21 dF ASOS 1% | WE-1EEt | —
T - NI EI08 OVl "] TIO-T08T | E | =
T - TOFANES B0 - WIS A0 | 7 | —
1 - D000 KT - THISKS TA0IT | T | -
e DL HREI ET K] -
EY ; >
" 4 —

g0 LIty B

- _mz___.._. a1 x a5 .:__._m: _”—H_mm ._.Hz_._ mz\:.

WYJE uua0T 35¥3EY TNIYdS Tu eee
A=l S
am
=
[T I g I I 5 I ¥ E




Py

Price List for Tyne Unit F300
2201-022

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description

1100-101  SPRING - INNER F400

1100-102  SPRING - OUTER F400

1601-001 CAP, THREAD PROTECTING - F400
1B21-81E6 SET SCREW ZP 1/2 UNC X 3/4"

1N11-81H NUT ZP 3/4"UNC

1N31-81H NUT NYLOC ZP 3/4"UNC

1W70-11E  WASHER SPRING MED ZP 1/2"

1W80-11H WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4"

9 2101-016  DIAGONAL CLAMP 90/100 RHS 3/4 HOLE X 40
10  2115-101 BUSH SPR LOCATOR MODEL 1 F400 MOLY FILLED NYLON (LUBRON)
11 2117-505 PIN SPRING PIVOT F400

12 2118-504 PIVOT BOLT ASSY, 3/4" X 155MM SS F400

13 2140-003 WASHER F400 TYNE

14  2200-101 SPRING TOWER F400 100MM BEAM

15 2200-112 RETAINING WASHER

16 2200-113 ROCKING PLATE F400

17 2201-219 TYNE HD ASSY F300 STUD ADJ

18  2201-308 PUSHROD F400/300

ONO O~ OWON =

? Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.

2
<

JEFGI GG GO T SO | S NGOG Y



[ i T ] T T T 5 T ¥ T E T i T T

ki A MO LJRTE0 HE |13 EIL]] L] HOLLATHIZT] M ATH 3D AOTIOH (BH ¥¥#] - ME/TRPISY SHE/EHE - [EEOGE/EH [SW W#'S  HEINIJ 53°0 -+ 'WIO S0 -4+ SDIMH T -+ WD
[ = -1 - - = — | = [ -| 3dId 308 WHIWIN <BNY - #2013% 3 AVd (BHD - CREBMBESY | o50'0 —~/+  HYTTENY ININIHIR ol 4t WYTIONY  ROTIVOIEYS
s o _ =
WL
BE0-T10CC =

0l FHLS - WIHELWM [BI41545 J5IMEHL0 S5TTH0 STINVEIOL 03T412AdE FEIREHI0 SSTH0

oo

5 [CEC0H IRHYY
- Obtd A1¥H NIOOE
g AEHIY ININIY L
-] MALGE* S VA O0H H R
-| W38 UNGL D0 LR 35V B A

= AL O] cHHEYA
- | 55 WHEST ¥ ¢/ TASSY LTH I0AId

[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[ 10ATd INIAdS D% NId 10AId
[ T 004 A11YI0T 3d5 HSME
[ JIH #E 3 5.5 D ¥I0
¥ = f/E F ARVEH DHIES 2HHSWA
[ 241 df [ "HIAE eHHEVR
[4 = e ebeE dZ XN TN HIB-[ENI
¥
[
[
[
[
E
|

o M. o#E L ITH HIB-[THI
= /8 X NI £/ dI G 138 0318-[2H[
0 - SNL3Ed VL *ov] 100-108(
T 04 N0 - SHIAE 110

z DOFd  AFNL - SN o100t
= L 1IN #E O LTH HHOA- 18]
BT NILLTAET) / TEELH T

NI TVALSTY 00 WISkl INTM

H& HMNVE

40 ALSAJdRA SHL ST OWIAYAO STHL

I e ot o | oy b 1aemyol b
NAL 52 * &L LIM
Wi WUGL IRV ONINdS




Price List for F400 Tyne Unit

VS

2201-038

Individual Components:

No. Part No.
1

2 1100-101

3 1100-102

4 1601-001

5  1B21-81E6
6  1N11-81H
7 1N31-81H
8  1W70-11E
9  1W80-11H
10 2101-015

11 2115-101

12 2117-505

13 -

14 2118-504

15 2140-003

16 2201-113

17 2201-243

18 2200-112

19 2200-113

20  2201-308

Description

1B11-80HB BOLT BLACK 3/4 UNC x 1 1/2"

SPRING - INNER F400

SPRING - OUTER F400

CAP, THREAD PROTECTING - F400

SET SCREW ZP 1/2 UNC X 3/4"

NUT ZP 3/4"UNC

NUT NYLOC ZP 3/4"UNC

WASHER SPRING MED ZP 1/2"

WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4"
DIAGONAL CLAMP 65/75 RHS 3/4 HOLE X 40

BUSH SPR LOCATOR MODEL 1 F400 MOLY FILLED NYLON
(LUBRON)
PIN SPRING PIVOT F400

PIVOT BOLT ASSY, 3/4" X 155MM SS F400
WASHER F400 TYNE

SPRING TOWER F400 75mm BEAM

TYNE HD F400 75 x 25 S/ADJ WITH BUSHES
RETAINING WASHER

ROCKING PLATE F400

PUSHROD F400/300

' Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the price of any of its products without notice.

_LNL_L_L_;;_L_L_L_L(_QO
—
=<

—_

R QR G QU G G G O |



] | L | ] 5 ¥ E | i | 1
= i - YINYLS MON] - i i ot =
PRSI I it N IR e L : L .
SHE/SHY — OSE/OCEEDTISY <l -/t VTN SOU0 -t AV ITONY - YN —"YWN
# < .H DDINONN 233/H¥B/3LNYd (SW) — OGE/BLOERY 1 -/t WI0 50°0 -/+ WIO
G TOL T93l% — TWINILWW NOIL¥JIdEYS ONINIHOWM 310 _ A8 _ JOW¥HI 40 NOLLAIH3S30 _mZ_”_H_ REn]
EL2b) IN14) 03r41034% SET NN (3T4133dS SSIINT STONvT 0L B -] - - -
aNAL O7R
L LINIT ANAL
WHODT 0084 OAH i
w03 U @l ¢ g ¥IWRLSIY 018 NOSAL JMON -
SHILEB G M SIS
I ERa W Eb-2-[Z T
0 Ala3d03d JHL 51 IMgH0 SIHL i JI%¥0 + N1
ONH <HO'OH 14d Q.mm:_ Rl B ON 1ad C.wmqlv_ WO [ES1 L5414 ‘ON 3| Ha
t.m__ ._.wﬁ%___n THRHY NILINET » TILIL ‘o Lded N
[ - Wy [SIRL dIT] 105-2z507 | 1
[ - | t0SB4) oOOId H3ONITAD INAL OA 0E0-1051 | 7
¥ = &1 E X DN LB dX 1708 AH1B-TIAIT E
[ - P/ % I WBAS dZ AIDE 138 9915-1281 | #
¥ - INT J¥/E dZ 1IN HIB-TINT | T
[ = NN T dZ JOTAN 1NN A1B-TENT g
[ - WB/S d7 ¥FHSYH ONIS O1-0tA1 | {
¥ - o/E dZ HIHSYR ONIdS HIT-0BRT | B
2 - | /E % DOI/06 NI dWyTD TvIO 102-1012 |
[ - NId {05-2112 | 1]
L1 - B X ,2/1 d7 Sd7 SIATTI NId goi-a1ie | |1
[ - | oMO7 BZD % T JWONH] L709 1OAT S0s-a112 | 7]
[ - ¥ANOL ONTIS 101-1022 | I
[ - dW¥ T3 3% Td ONIXI0Y SOI-1022 | #]
[ - J1¥7d NIML O¥3H 3INAL 0SB 101-2022 | o]
[ - uug X O EI X 00 05 M3HSYR EET-T0GT | 0
[ - ONIY DNIWW3E 03W00 PEI-T0GT | {1
[ N EE R S 8318-TeHT | BI
mll = dZ #2/T ONIWdS oi3HSYA NT-0LHT | BT
[ - WONT ,81/8 WOIT ,90/6 T1ddIN Seb-£051 | 02
[ - JI L4126 1TN 491 BER-£L0GT | 17
[ - 0054 LOAID O¥3H 3INAL HNE w0-S112 | 22
NG QE T IHITIM

w




Py

Price List for F500 Hyd. Tyne Unit
2202-001

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
11052-501  CLIP TWIST, 4 X 62mm
21501-030 HYD TYNE CYLINDER F800 - MACHINED/WELDED
3 1B11-81HK BOLT ZP 3/4 UNC X 3 1/2"
4 1B21-51G6 SET SCREW ZP 5/8 UNC X 7/8"
51N11-81H NUT ZP 3/4"UNC
6 1N31-81K  NUT NYLOC ZP 1" UNC
7 1W70-11G  WASHER SPRING MED ZP 5/8"
8 1W80-11H WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4"
92101-201  CLAMP DIAGONAL CAST 100mm BEAM SUIT F500
10 2117-507  PIN PUSH ROD PIVOT F500
112118-106  PIN CLEVIS GRS5 ZP 1/2" X 95MM SUIT F500
122118-505  PIVOT BOLT ASSY, 1" X 1779MM CHROME F500
132201-101  SPRING TOWER F500 100mm BEAM
14 2201-105 ROCKING PL CLAMP HD F500
152202-101  F850 TYNE HD TWIN PLATE
16 1501-133  WASHER 50 OD x 13 ID x 6mm
17 1501-134  BEARING RING F800
18 1B21-81E8 SET SCREW ZP 1/2 UNC X 1"
19 1W70-11E  WASHER SPRING MED ZP 1/2"
20 1507-425  NIPPLE 9/16" JICM 9/16" UNOM
21 1507-438  CAP NUT 9/16" JIC
222115-004 BUSH TYNE HEAD PIVOT

B e T e S Gty W Wi U UT W W W 'S T SN G G N - G Gy

" Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



B [ L [ ] [ g 1 E | z | 1
= i - CAWONY LS NOW| - 1 - it izt
LB R T o ST T | so o mom s i i :
IHE/SHY - 0SEJXOSE/ESTISY al -t w__,__n__”_mz_e_ amc”D -+ m__qn_.__m_z_e_ _ x_m__z |x¢z
|__v_ < .— ODIMONN N3ANBALVI CSHD - QSe/BZOESY | 1 oot 10 S0'0 -+ W10
" 0L HE1E = WL NOTL¥JINEv ININTHIWW 31y0 A ON¥HD 40 NOTLdT33530 In0Z | A3
E] Eran] LW | 03I4I73dS SSIINM 03I4I234S SSIINM SIINYHI 0L = - = =
o TILIL _ 8¢
—t __E.u{a__ﬁ_t.__ g YITYALSY O zmv_.r_. MOk -
BUERD k2B B 1 +
B 14600 W 047/ 33 !
40 AleEdOsd JHL ST YN0 STHL E=k] W0 _
ObH 409N L AGMF.__ NHT 3¥ 'ON 1dd ;mm____.__ KO 035 1SAI4 ‘DN By 0 mw . mm.
3| mp| 2 ThEEE NGRS # JULL o v o -
Z - WIOG X [ NId HONAT S0z-0501| |
I - dITD ONTEdS HaINIVL3d 105-Z501)| ¢ i
gleloh #3335 dvd OB * OgW A8 L0 THOL-¥EAT] E i1
HEED 0zZW 1IN HOL-¥INT| % 1
1 - INT L1 JOIAN LTI HIG-ZENT| § eeeo |
4 - [331MI3d T¥M0 JdWy 1D 0% I0 T0E-101Z] g u
¥ - Hend zio-siie| ¢
17 = NId mi-arz| 8 - -
[4 & 10ATd TAD OAH - NId Aot-atiz| 6 # % ]
- - — g \\.llr
I LOAID O¥3H WAL - NId os-diIg| 01 : o_—
T - IHS VN qoo-oriz| [ s V . I
i - ATBHESSY O¥3H dWv D EOI-£022 | 21 D [N
I E ATHRESSY OV3H NAL 107-£072] €] 4 —
I - I3 JTTNYEOAH §30NITAD 100-0062] #1 001 ¥
1 k 7
j S— Pan
|
el 0060
]
] [ L [ B [ § ' | E | i [ 1




Py

12

Price List for Hydraulic Release Unit
2203-001

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1050-205 LYNCH PIN 11 x 50mm

1052-501 RETAINER SPRING CLIP
1B34-TOHL BOLT BLK M20 x 90 CAP SCREW
1N14-TOH NUT BLACK CL 10.9 M20
1N31-81K NUT NYLOC ZP 1" UNC

2101-301 DIAG CLAMP DUAL REINFORCED
2115-012 BUSH

2118-106  PIN CLEVIS GR5 zZP

9  2118-108 PINHYD. CYL. PIVOT

10  2118-506 PIN- TYNE HEAD PIVOT

11 2140-006 WASHER

12 2203-103 CLAMP ASSY F1500

13 2203-201 TYNE HD ASSY F1500 PIN ADJ

14 2900-001 CYLINDER HYDRAULIC RECOIL

0N O WN =
GG O T N\ T NG NG {1

2 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.






